The richest variety of functionalities, the most cost effective multimedia-ready board.
HMI TOUCH PANEL WIN CE TOUCH COMPUTER LCD TOUCH MONITOR IPC
A Professional Touch Panel Manufacturer
PanelVisa HMI System
PV057-BST / PV057-LST / PV057-TST
FEATURES
Technologies Inc.Technologies Inc. WWW.CERMATE.COM
The dawn of the HMI epoch

Taiwan: Cermate Technologies Inc.
China: Shenzhen Cermate Technologies Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
CPU_ RISC 32 bit CPU
Display Type_
PV057-BST / PV057-LST: Monochrome STN LCD, 16 gray levels
PV057-TST / PV057-TNT: TFT Color STN, 256 colors
Backlight_
PV057-BST / PV057-TST: CCFL Backlight
(over 50,000 operation hours under normal temperature)
PV057-LST: LED Backlight